GE Healthcare
Investor Day

DECEMBER 8, 2022

Agenda

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Registration and Breakfast
Welcome

Opening Remarks

Strategy and Growth Overview
Imaging

Ultrasound

Patient Care Solutions
Pharmaceutical Diagnostics
Commercial Strategy and Execution
Q&A

BREAK

Financial Highlights

Q&A

Closing Remarks

Meeting Ends/Boxed Lunch Available

&) GE HealthCare

Carolynne Borders, Investor Relations

Larry Culp, Chairman of the Board

Peter Arduini, President & CEO

Jan Makela, Imaging CEO

Roland Rott, Ultrasound CEO

Thomas Westrick, Patient Care Solutions CEO
Kevin O'Neill, Pharmaceutical Diagnostics CEO
Catherine Estrampes, U.S. & Canada, CEO

Segment Leaders and Peter Arduini

Helmut Zodl, Chief Financial Officer
Peter Arduini and Helmut Zodl

Peter Arduini

© 2022, General Electric Company. Proprietary information. All rights reserved.



