

## Agenda

Time	Description	Speaker(s)
7:00 a.m.	Registration and Breakfast	
8:00 a.m.	Welcome	Carolynne Borders, Investor Relations
	Opening Remarks	Larry Culp, Chairman of the Board
	Strategy and Growth Overview	Peter Arduini, President & CEO
8:50 a.m.	Imaging	Jan Makela, Imaging CEO
	Ultrasound	Roland Rott, Ultrasound CEO
	Patient Care Solutions	Thomas Westrick, Patient Care Solutions CEO
	Pharmaceutical Diagnostics	Kevin O'Neill, Pharmaceutical Diagnostics CEO
	Commercial Strategy and Execution	Catherine Estrampes, U.S. & Canada, CEO
	Q&A	Segment Leaders and Peter Arduini
10:20 a.m.	BREAK	
	Financial Highlights	Helmut Zodl, Chief Financial Officer
	Q&A	Peter Arduini and Helmut Zodl
11:20 a.m.	Closing Remarks	Peter Arduini
11:30 a.m.	Meeting Ends/Boxed Lunch Available	